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1 106 BARRACHINA NAVARRO MARCEL ALEVIN ST.ANDREU BARCA, MOTO CLUB 19.43 19.35 19.59 19.35

2 98 PALACIO PEÑA MIGUEL ALEVIN PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA 20.14 19.91 19.61 19.61 0.26

3 97 BLANCO GIMENEZ ALEJANDRO ALEVIN BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 20.09 20.02 19.97 19.97 0.62

4 124 ABAD GUTIERREZ RUTH INFANTIL FEM. PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA 21.13 20.57 20.15 20.15 0.80

5 100 ESTEBAN PARICIO ANGEL ALEVIN BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 20.73 21.39 20.45 20.45 1.10

6 119 BURDIO MOROS NICOLAS INFANTIL BILBILITANO, C.C. 20.51 20.77 20.77 20.51 1.16

7 112 MICOLAU NUÑEZ DANIEL ALEVIN INDEPENDIENTE 20.85 20.87 20.53 20.53 1.18

8 127 LE PAGE ALVARO INFANTIL CUARTE DE HUERVA, C.C. 21.30 21.24 20.90 20.90 1.55

9 109 PEREZ SANCHEZ SAUL ALEVIN BMX TERRASSA CLUB 21.78 21.09 21.13 21.09 1.74

10 99 ROYO BLESA ARTURO ALEVIN LOOSE RIDERS, TERUEL 21.11 21.29 21.40 21.11 1.76

11 101 JULVEZ BELLO ACHER ALEVIN VALLE DE BENASQUE, A.C. 22.35 21.83 22.16 21.83 2.48

12 107 COTO SANCHEZ ASIER ALEVIN ADRENALINA, BIKES CLUB 22.09 22.52 21.91 21.91 2.56

13 120 SANCHEZ GIL SAUL INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 22.38 22.39 21.98 21.98 2.63

14 121 FERNANDEZ MALDONADO MIGUEL INFANTIL ADRENALINA, BIKES CLUB 23.93 22.04 22.14 22.04 2.69

15 84 PARDO RUS LUCAS PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 22.52 22.72 22.19 22.19 2.84

16 85 GONZALEZ ARRIZABALAGA ERIK PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 22.85 39.44 23.15 22.85 3.50

17 68 AYATS KRUGLOVA MIA PROMESA FEM. BMX TERRASSA CLUB 23.06 23.48 23.06 23.06 3.71

18 122 GALVEZ ZARAGOZA YOEL INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 23.76 23.22 23.72 23.22 3.87

19 110 ZANUY NERIN JOSE LUIS ALEVIN INDEPENDIENTE 23.25 23.27 23.50 23.25 3.90

20 102 BANZO RABINAL VALERIA ALEVIN FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 23.49 40.02 23.73 23.49 4.14

21 92 SANCHEZ  ACEBO ALEJANDRO PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 24.04 52.16 23.88 23.88 4.53

22 105 LACASTA DIESTE LEO ALEVIN INDEPENDIENTE 23.91 23.90 26.70 23.90 4.55

23 87 LOZANO ARIZA PILAR PRINCIPIANTE FE ADRENALINA, BIKES CLUB 24.08 24.64 24.39 24.08 4.73

24 60 GARAGORRI GONZALEZ MARTIN PROMESA 7 Y 8 CUARTE DE HUERVA, C.C. 24.10 24.82 24.12 24.10 4.75

25 126 ALAIZA AGUILERA ASIER INFANTIL E.C. ZARAGOZA 24.67 24.40 24.25 24.25 4.90

26 115 LACASTA DIESTE IAN ALEVIN INDEPENDIENTE 24.87 24.49 24.89 24.49 5.14

26 108 BASSIBE MASSIOT PABLO ALEVIN INDEPENDIENTE 25.21 24.86 24.49 24.49 5.14

28 113 ROVIRA RALUY MARCOS ALEVIN INDEPENDIENTE 24.94 25.02 25.49 24.94 5.59

29 83 RIVERA MEDINA MATEO PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 25.21 25.41 25.26 25.21 5.86

29 61 LAPESA VICENTE GUILLERMO PROMESA 5 Y 6 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 25.21 26.05 25.50 25.21 5.86

31 118 SANZ AZNAR JULIO ALEVIN BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 25.63 25.33 25.40 25.33 5.98

32 62 SANZ LORENZO YERAY ANDRES PROMESA 7 Y 8 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 25.57 25.42 25.45 25.42 6.07

33 63 MUÑIO BLANQUE ANCHEL PROMESA 7 Y 8 ADRENALINA, BIKES CLUB 26.02 26.17 25.43 25.43 6.08

34 86 MALDONADO VICENTE DANIEL PRINCIPIANTE ADRENALINA, BIKES CLUB 1:39.39 25.56 25.77 25.56 6.21

35 64 POVEDA MILLAN DAMIAN PROMESA 7 Y 8 ADRENALINA, BIKES CLUB 25.67 26.63 26.87 25.67 6.32

36 77 BANZO RABINAL MARCO PROMESA 7 Y 8 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 25.86 26.08 26.37 25.86 6.51

37 93 EMILOV RUMENOV MARTIN PRINCIPIANTE CALAMOCHA BMX 26.65 26.42 26.06 26.06 6.71

38 72 GIL TREICH FERRAN PROMESA 7 Y 8 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 26.26 26.55 26.26 6.91

39 76 LOZANO ARIZA JORGE PROMESA 7 Y 8 ADRENALINA, BIKES CLUB 26.32 27.64 27.87 26.32 6.97

40 123 RUIZ OBESO CANDELA INFANTIL FEM. CUARTE DE HUERVA, C.C. 26.39 26.42 26.45 26.39 7.04

41 96 SALMERON ORTEGA GUILLERMO PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 26.89 26.59 26.48 26.48 7.13

42 74 BARRUTIETA BLAZQUEZ DANEL PROMESA 7 Y 8 INDEPENDIENTE 26.82 26.59 26.94 26.59 7.24

43 69 GARCIA CASES ADRIAN PROMESA 7 Y 8 INDEPENDIENTE 26.63 27.20 26.63 7.28

44 73 PARDO RUS OLIVER PROMESA 7 Y 8 VALDEJALON, CLUB BMX 26.84 27.30 26.93 26.84 7.49

45 95 CAMPOY SANTOLARIA FABIAN PRINCIPIANTE INDEPENDIENTE 27.48 27.06 27.52 27.06 7.71

46 104 ARJONA CEBOLLADA LUCAS ALEVIN BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 27.09 27.20 27.21 27.09 7.74

47 111 CERESUELA BARDAJI OSCAR ALEVIN INDEPENDIENTE 28.13 27.32 27.72 27.32 7.97
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48 114 ANGOT ISAAC ALEVIN INDEPENDIENTE 28.15 28.30 27.60 27.60 8.25

49 89 ALAIZA AGUILERA ION PRINCIPIANTE E.C. ZARAGOZA 28.43 28.27 28.73 28.27 8.92

50 90 MUÑOZ SAAVEDRA OSCAR PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 29.00 29.36 28.30 28.30 8.95

51 71 ALDAZABAL GRACIA OLIVER PROMESA 7 Y 8 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 28.39 28.73 28.82 28.39 9.04

52 70 CEBOLLADA LARROSA PABLO PROMESA 7 Y 8 INDEPENDIENTE 28.59 30.55 29.02 28.59 9.24

53 75 MICOLAU NUÑEZ DAVID PROMESA 7 Y 8 INDEPENDIENTE 28.99 28.86 28.74 28.74 9.39

54 94 ANGOT PRIAM PRINCIPIANTE INDEPENDIENTE 29.54 28.79 29.07 28.79 9.44

55 81 JULVEZ PEREZ TEO PROMESA 5 Y 6 INDEPENDIENTE 29.20 35.51 35.62 29.20 9.85

56 91 AZNAR LOPEZ ANGEL PRINCIPIANTE INDEPENDIENTE 29.23 29.49 29.91 29.23 9.88

57 78 ORTIZ MINGUEZ HUGO PROMESA 5 Y 6 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 30.95 29.97 29.34 29.34 9.99

58 79 PAÑOS SIERRA MATIAS PROMESA 5 Y 6 ADRENALINA, BIKES CLUB 30.84 30.67 29.81 29.81 10.46

59 82 SOTO ARENALES ALEJO PROMESA 5 Y 6 BMX OLIMPICO MADRID C.D.E 30.31 29.93 30.60 29.93 10.58

60 103 POVES MUR ELENA ALEVIN FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 31.83 30.29 31.39 30.29 10.94

61 88 POVES MUR FRANCISCO PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 31.55 31.07 31.55 31.07 11.72

62 67 NOGUEROL GIRON ANA PROMESA FEM. INDEPENDIENTE 32.15 32.71 41.67 32.15 12.80

63 65 LOZANO ARIZA DIEGO PROMESA 5 Y 6 INDEPENDIENTE 33.91 33.91 14.56

64 66 SOTO ARENALES AFRICA PROMESA FEM. BMX OLIMPICO MADRID C.D.E 37.54 39.10 41.60 37.54 18.19

65 80 DE MUES ALONSO ODEI PROMESA 5 Y 6 INDEPENDIENTE 47.37 46.16 46.16 26.81
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  PROMESA 5 Y 6  

1 61 LAPESA VICENTE GUILLERMO PROMESA 5 Y 6 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 25.21 26.05 25.50 25.21

2 81 JULVEZ PEREZ TEO PROMESA 5 Y 6 INDEPENDIENTE 29.20 35.51 35.62 29.20 3.99

3 78 ORTIZ MINGUEZ HUGO PROMESA 5 Y 6 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 30.95 29.97 29.34 29.34 4.13

4 79 PAÑOS SIERRA MATIAS PROMESA 5 Y 6 ADRENALINA, BIKES CLUB 30.84 30.67 29.81 29.81 4.60

5 82 SOTO ARENALES ALEJO PROMESA 5 Y 6 BMX OLIMPICO MADRID C.D.E 30.31 29.93 30.60 29.93 4.72

6 65 LOZANO ARIZA DIEGO PROMESA 5 Y 6 INDEPENDIENTE 33.91 33.91 8.70

7 80 DE MUES ALONSO ODEI PROMESA 5 Y 6 INDEPENDIENTE 47.37 46.16 46.16 20.95

  PROMESA 7 Y 8  

1 60 GARAGORRI GONZALEZ MARTIN PROMESA 7 Y 8 CUARTE DE HUERVA, C.C. 24.10 24.82 24.12 24.10

2 62 SANZ LORENZO YERAY ANDRES PROMESA 7 Y 8 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 25.57 25.42 25.45 25.42 1.32

3 63 MUÑIO BLANQUE ANCHEL PROMESA 7 Y 8 ADRENALINA, BIKES CLUB 26.02 26.17 25.43 25.43 1.33

4 64 POVEDA MILLAN DAMIAN PROMESA 7 Y 8 ADRENALINA, BIKES CLUB 25.67 26.63 26.87 25.67 1.57

5 77 BANZO RABINAL MARCO PROMESA 7 Y 8 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 25.86 26.08 26.37 25.86 1.76

6 72 GIL TREICH FERRAN PROMESA 7 Y 8 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 26.26 26.55 26.26 2.16

7 76 LOZANO ARIZA JORGE PROMESA 7 Y 8 ADRENALINA, BIKES CLUB 26.32 27.64 27.87 26.32 2.22

8 74 BARRUTIETA BLAZQUEZ DANEL PROMESA 7 Y 8 INDEPENDIENTE 26.82 26.59 26.94 26.59 2.49

9 69 GARCIA CASES ADRIAN PROMESA 7 Y 8 INDEPENDIENTE 26.63 27.20 26.63 2.53

10 73 PARDO RUS OLIVER PROMESA 7 Y 8 VALDEJALON, CLUB BMX 26.84 27.30 26.93 26.84 2.74

11 71 ALDAZABAL GRACIA OLIVER PROMESA 7 Y 8 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 28.39 28.73 28.82 28.39 4.29

12 70 CEBOLLADA LARROSA PABLO PROMESA 7 Y 8 INDEPENDIENTE 28.59 30.55 29.02 28.59 4.49

13 75 MICOLAU NUÑEZ DAVID PROMESA 7 Y 8 INDEPENDIENTE 28.99 28.86 28.74 28.74 4.64

  PROMESA FEM.  

1 68 AYATS KRUGLOVA MIA PROMESA FEM. BMX TERRASSA CLUB 23.06 23.48 23.06 23.06

2 67 NOGUEROL GIRON ANA PROMESA FEM. INDEPENDIENTE 32.15 32.71 41.67 32.15 9.09

3 66 SOTO ARENALES AFRICA PROMESA FEM. BMX OLIMPICO MADRID C.D.E 37.54 39.10 41.60 37.54 14.48

  PRINCIPIANTE y PRINCIPIANTE FEM  

1 84 PARDO RUS LUCAS PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 22.52 22.72 22.19 22.19

2 85 GONZALEZ ARRIZABALAGA ERIK PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 22.85 39.44 23.15 22.85 0.66

3 92 SANCHEZ  ACEBO ALEJANDRO PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 24.04 52.16 23.88 23.88 1.69

4 87 LOZANO ARIZA PILAR PRINCIPIANTE FE ADRENALINA, BIKES CLUB 24.08 24.64 24.39 24.08 1.89

5 83 RIVERA MEDINA MATEO PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 25.21 25.41 25.26 25.21 3.02

6 86 MALDONADO VICENTE DANIEL PRINCIPIANTE ADRENALINA, BIKES CLUB 1:39.39 25.56 25.77 25.56 3.37

7 93 EMILOV RUMENOV MARTIN PRINCIPIANTE CALAMOCHA BMX 26.65 26.42 26.06 26.06 3.87

8 96 SALMERON ORTEGA GUILLERMO PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 26.89 26.59 26.48 26.48 4.29

9 95 CAMPOY SANTOLARIA FABIAN PRINCIPIANTE INDEPENDIENTE 27.48 27.06 27.52 27.06 4.87
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10 89 ALAIZA AGUILERA ION PRINCIPIANTE E.C. ZARAGOZA 28.43 28.27 28.73 28.27 6.08

11 90 MUÑOZ SAAVEDRA OSCAR PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 29.00 29.36 28.30 28.30 6.11

12 94 ANGOT PRIAM PRINCIPIANTE INDEPENDIENTE 29.54 28.79 29.07 28.79 6.60

13 91 AZNAR LOPEZ ANGEL PRINCIPIANTE INDEPENDIENTE 29.23 29.49 29.91 29.23 7.04

14 88 POVES MUR FRANCISCO PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 31.55 31.07 31.55 31.07 8.88

  ALEVIN  

1 106 BARRACHINA NAVARRO MARCEL ALEVIN ST.ANDREU BARCA, MOTO CLUB 19.43 19.35 19.59 19.35

2 98 PALACIO PEÑA MIGUEL ALEVIN PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA 20.14 19.91 19.61 19.61 0.26

3 97 BLANCO GIMENEZ ALEJANDRO ALEVIN BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 20.09 20.02 19.97 19.97 0.62

4 100 ESTEBAN PARICIO ANGEL ALEVIN BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 20.73 21.39 20.45 20.45 1.10

5 112 MICOLAU NUÑEZ DANIEL ALEVIN INDEPENDIENTE 20.85 20.87 20.53 20.53 1.18

6 109 PEREZ SANCHEZ SAUL ALEVIN BMX TERRASSA CLUB 21.78 21.09 21.13 21.09 1.74

7 99 ROYO BLESA ARTURO ALEVIN LOOSE RIDERS, TERUEL 21.11 21.29 21.40 21.11 1.76

8 101 JULVEZ BELLO ACHER ALEVIN VALLE DE BENASQUE, A.C. 22.35 21.83 22.16 21.83 2.48

9 107 COTO SANCHEZ ASIER ALEVIN ADRENALINA, BIKES CLUB 22.09 22.52 21.91 21.91 2.56

10 110 ZANUY NERIN JOSE LUIS ALEVIN INDEPENDIENTE 23.25 23.27 23.50 23.25 3.90

11 105 LACASTA DIESTE LEO ALEVIN INDEPENDIENTE 23.91 23.90 26.70 23.90 4.55

12 115 LACASTA DIESTE IAN ALEVIN INDEPENDIENTE 24.87 24.49 24.89 24.49 5.14

12 108 BASSIBE MASSIOT PABLO ALEVIN INDEPENDIENTE 25.21 24.86 24.49 24.49 5.14

14 113 ROVIRA RALUY MARCOS ALEVIN INDEPENDIENTE 24.94 25.02 25.49 24.94 5.59

15 118 SANZ AZNAR JULIO ALEVIN BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 25.63 25.33 25.40 25.33 5.98

16 104 ARJONA CEBOLLADA LUCAS ALEVIN BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 27.09 27.20 27.21 27.09 7.74

17 111 CERESUELA BARDAJI OSCAR ALEVIN INDEPENDIENTE 28.13 27.32 27.72 27.32 7.97

18 114 ANGOT ISAAC ALEVIN INDEPENDIENTE 28.15 28.30 27.60 27.60 8.25

  INFANTIL  

1 119 BURDIO MOROS NICOLAS INFANTIL BILBILITANO, C.C. 20.51 20.77 20.77 20.51

2 127 LE PAGE ALVARO INFANTIL CUARTE DE HUERVA, C.C. 21.30 21.24 20.90 20.90 0.39

3 120 SANCHEZ GIL SAUL INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 22.38 22.39 21.98 21.98 1.47

4 121 FERNANDEZ MALDONADO MIGUEL INFANTIL ADRENALINA, BIKES CLUB 23.93 22.04 22.14 22.04 1.53

5 122 GALVEZ ZARAGOZA YOEL INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 23.76 23.22 23.72 23.22 2.71

6 126 ALAIZA AGUILERA ASIER INFANTIL E.C. ZARAGOZA 24.67 24.40 24.25 24.25 3.74

  INFANTIL FEM. / ALEVIN FEM.  

1 124 ABAD GUTIERREZ RUTH INFANTIL FEM. PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA 21.13 20.57 20.15 20.15

2 102 BANZO RABINAL VALERIA ALEVIN FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 23.49 40.02 23.73 23.49 3.34

3 123 RUIZ OBESO CANDELA INFANTIL FEM. CUARTE DE HUERVA, C.C. 26.39 26.42 26.45 26.39 6.24

4 103 POVES MUR ELENA ALEVIN FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 31.83 30.29 31.39 30.29 10.14


